KR 804K 804 LAB FILTER
K 804 LAB (SWEET)
KR 804 | K 804 LAB (SWEET) | K 804 LAB FILTER
2
A
K 804 LAB FILTER KR 804
1

5| Kaffeemühle
Coffee grinder
6| Typenbezeichnung:
Type:
KR 804, KF 804, KR 804 Clover, KR 804 „Z“, K 804 LAB
K 804 LAB Sweet, K 804 LAB Filter
7| Der oben beschriebene Gegenstand der Erklärung erfüllt folgende Richtlinien, Verordnungen und Normen.
The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the following directives, regulations and standards.
8| Nummer, Beschreibung;
Number, Description:
8a| 2006/42/EG
2006/42/EC
Maschinenrichtlinie
Machinery Directive
8b| 2014/35/EG
2014/35/EU
Niederspannungsrichtline
Low Voltage Directive
8c| 2014/30/EG
2014/30/EU
EMV Richtlinie
Directive relating to electromagnetic compatibility
8e| 2011/65/EG
2011/65/EU
RoHS-Richtlinie
RoHS-Directive
8f| 2012/19/EG
2012/19/EU
WEEE-Richtlinie
WEEE-Directive
8g| 1907/2006/EG
1907/2006/EU
REACH-Verordnung
REACH-Regulation
8h| 1935/2004/EG
1935/2004/EC
Material mit Lebensmittelkontakt
Materials in contact with food
8i| 2023/2006/EG
2023/2006/EC
Herstellungspraxis für Materialien mit Lebensmittelkontakt
Good Manufacturing Practice (GMP)
9| Angewandte harmonisierte
Europäische Norm:
Applied harmonised European
Standard:
EN 60335-1:2012+AC:2014+A11:2014
EN 60335-2-64:2000+A1:2002
EN 60335-2-75:2004+A1:2005+A11:2006+A2:2008+A12:2010
EN 62233:2008
EN 55014-1:2006+A1:2009+A2:2011
EN 55014-1:2017
EN 55014-2:2015
EN 61000-3-2:2014
EN 61000-3-3:2013
10| CE-Beauftragter für die
technischen Unterlagen:
CE-Representative for Technical
Documents:
Metin Makinaci Hemro International AG
Länggenstrasse 34
CH-8184 Bachenbülach, Schweiz
11| Ort, Datum:
Place, Date: